Corning Optical Communications Evolv® FlexNAP System with Multifiber Tethers | CRR-1950-AEN | Page 1
Features Benefits
Factory-installed, sealed splice points (2, 4, 6, 8, or 12 fibers per tether) Drastically reduces field splicing with a predetermined loss at each
waterproof tether attachment point (TAP)
Flexible preterminated access points Utilizes traditional field-installation techniques for aerial, below-grade,
and duct applications
Maximum of two tethers per attachment point Up to 24 fibers at each designated TAP
Distribution cables available in ALTOS® Loose Tube Gel-Free, ALTOS

is followed for continuity of light.
Corning Optical Communications Evolv® FlexNAP System with Multifiber Tethers | CRR-1950-AEN | Page 18
Ordering Information
F 1
Select number of Pushlok®
single-fiber connector ports.
A2 = 2 ports
A4 = 4 ports
A6 = 6 ports
A8 = 8 ports
AT = 12 ports
B3 = 6 ports (2 rows of 4 ports, 2 filled)
B4 = 8 ports (2 rows of 4 ports)
B6 = 12 ports (2 rows of 8 ports, 4 filled)
Defines tail connector type.
T3 = Multifiber Pushlok Input Port
Select packaging.
P = Individual packaging
B = Bulk packaging
21 3
1
4
6
Evolv® Stubless Terminal for FlexNAP™ Systems
D F D 1
4 5
00 0 T 3 0 0 0
6
S
Defines terminal.
S = Stubless Terminal
5
Defines output port type.
D1 = Single-fiber Pushlok SC APC
3
Defines output port fiber count.
F1 = Single-fiber per port
2
Corning Optical Communications Evolv® FlexNAP System with Multifiber Tethers | CRR-1950-AEN | Page 19